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Bollard light Deko-Light Antliae gray 13W 650Iim IP65 3000K warm white

Product code 20172

Flexible waymarker - The Antilae LED path light provides bordering, path marking and visual elegance in
gardens, on patios or in car parks. With its 80-cm-high housing made from dark grey die-cast aluminium
with IP65 degree of protection, the Antilae is a robust and resilient functional lighting product providing a
warm white ambience (3,000 K).

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Output voltage
Output
Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Height
Diameter
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

650lumens
Deko-Light
220-240V
13w

IP65
25000h
121.0mm
800.0mm
152.0mm
gray
aluminium
outdoor use
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